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OFERTA
PROGRAMA
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ANO 2015

CIRCUNSCRIPCION
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IDENTIFICACION

1006638480
1065822776
1065643275
1065622535
1065813170
1065636559
1065619969
97091816370
1002134543
77092177
1067719687
1065609750
1065612612

CONVOCATORIA PREGRADO PARA 2015-2 SEDE VALLEDUPAR
CONTADURIA PUBLICA

Especial

PERIODO 2 CUPO 113
ASPIRANTES REGULARES

NOMBRES

MEDINA FONSECA ENUAR MIGUEL
TERAN COLPAS SANDY PAOLA

LOPEZ PENUELA LAEIDY JOHENYS
GRAU DE LA HOZ CARLOS DAVID
MARIA JOSE CONTRERAS MONTARNO
TARIFA CESPEDES RAFAEL RICARDO
IGLESIAS MEDINA YENNIFER PATRICIA
BERNAL PICO ADRIANA FERNANDA
BOLIVAR BALAGUERA LEIDY YENTH
MOLINA VARGAS ANDERSON ENRIQUE
SIERRA SIERRA LISBETH VANESSA
BARRAGAN BAYONA KATHERYN JOHANNA
SALAZAR PORTILLO JHON JAIRO

PUNTAJE

44.45
44.35
44.35
44.27
44.25
43.915
43.794
43.45
43.16
42.8
42.776
42.732
42.672



